MIC5317
High-Performance Single 150mA LDO
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
August 23, 2013  Revision 1.0
General Description
The MIC5317 is a high performance 150mA low dropout
regulator offering high power supply rejection (PSRR) in
an ultra-small 1mm × 1mm package for stringent space

• USB dongles
• Wireless LANs
• PC Desktops, laptops, and tablets
• Battery-powered equipment
• Digital still and video cameras
• 5V general purpose
Typical Application
Micrel, Inc. MIC5317
August 23, 2013 2 Revision 1.0
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking
Code
Output
Voltage(1) Temperature Range Packages(2) Lead Finish(3)
MIC5317-1.0YMT 71 1.0V –40°C to +125°C 4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.2YMT 72 1.2V –40°C to +125°C 4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.5YMT 73 1.5V –40°C to +125°C 4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.8YMT 74 1.8V –40°C to +125°C 4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN Pb-Free
MIC5317-2.5YMT 76 2.5V –40°C to +125°C 4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN Pb-Free
MIC5317-2.8YMT 77 2.8V –40°C to +125°C 4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN Pb-Free
MIC5317-3.0YMT 78 3.0V –40°C to +125°C 4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN Pb-Free
MIC5317-3.3YMT 79 3.3V –40°C to +125°C 4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.0YM5 1C7 1.0V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.2YM5 147 1.2V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.5YM5 1F7 1.5V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.8YM5 1G7 1.8V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-2.5YM5 1J7 2.5V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-2.8YM5 1M7 2.8V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-3.0YM5 1P7 3.0V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-3.3YM5 1S7 3.3V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.0YD5 1C7 1.0V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.2YD5 147 1.2V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-1.5YD5 1F7 1.5V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC53171.8YD5 1G7 1.8V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-2.5YD5 1J7 2.5V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-2.8YD5 1M7 2.8V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-3.0YD5 1P7 3.0V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT23 Pb-Free
MIC5317-3.3YD5 1S7 3.3V –40°C to +125°C 5-Pin Thin SOT23 Pb-Free
Note:
1. Other voltages are available. Contact Micrel for details.
2. Thin DFN ▲ = Pin 1 identifier.
3. Thin DFN is a GREEN, RoHS-compliant package. Lead finish is NiPdAu. Mold compound is Halogen Free.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5317
August 23, 2013 3 Revision 1.0
Pin Configuration
4-Pin 1mm × 1mm Thin DFN (MT)
(Top View)